
Preschool Staff & Locations

Preschool Director: Amanda Thompson, 708-303-4028, athompson@bsd100.org 
Preschool Program Adm. Assistant: Elias Salgado, esalgado@bsd100.org

Parent Coordinator: Jane Coughlin, jcoughlin@bsd100.org
Special Education Coordinator: Stacy Rammer, srammer@bsd100.org 
Special Education Coordinator: Mary Fergus, mfergus@bsd100.org 
Preschool Social Worker: Laura Duel, lduel@bsd100.org
Instructional Leader: Aimee Tazic, atazic@bsd100.org

Komensky School

Preschool for All Teacher: Sarah Walton, 708-705-2342, swalton@bsd100.org
Preschool Expansion Teacher: Elizabeth Budz-Falk, 708-705-2342, ebudzfalk@bsd100.org

Irving School

Preschool for All Teacher: Kaitlyn Cosentino, 708-795-2339, kcosentino@bsd100.org
Early Childhood Special Education Teacher: Anna Cornier, 708-795-2339, acornier@bsd100.org

Pershing School

Preschool for All Teacher: Katie Reinesto, 708-795-2322, kreinsesto@bsd100.org
Preschool Expansion Teacher: Alyssa Roge-Jimenez, 708-795-2322, arogejimenez@bsd100.org

Hiawatha School

Preschool for All Teacher: Suzanne Dortch, 708-795-2327, sdortch@bsd100.org 
Preschool Expansion Teacher: Janet Dorrance, 708-795-2327, jdorrance@bsd100.org

Berwyn South School District 100 Preschool Classroom Locations:

THE VISION OF BERWYN SOUTH 
SCHOOL DISTRICT 100 IS TO INSPIRE A 

PASSION FOR LEARNING IN EVERY CHILD

School District 100 Prek Sites
Komensky - 2515 S. Cuyler Ave.
Irving - 3501 S. Clinton Ave.
Pershing - 6537 W. 37th St. 
Hiawatha- 6939 26th St.

Berwyn South Community Prek Sites
Freedom Park - 3701 S. Scoville Ave.

Proska Park - 3001 S. Wisconsin Ave.

Children’s Center - 7022 Riverside Dr.
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